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INCIDENT REPORT FORM

Incident Report Form Final� February 2015

GENERAL DETAILS

Injury / illness Property Damage Near Miss

Site / Venue State

Venue Location

Date Time

INJURED / ILL OR PERSON EXPOSED TO RISK

First Name Surname

Employee Contractor Visitor

Sex (M / F) Contact Number

WITNESS DETAILS

First Name Surname

Contact Number

INVESTIGATION

Describe the Incident / Accident / Near Miss
(What? Where? How? – Include tasks being performed and tools being used)

Describe any additional contributing and or environmental factors
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Was Medical treatment provided to injured person?
 (If “Yes” describe and indicate body location)

    

      FRONT	     BACK
CORRECTIVE ACTIONS
(What are the suggested corrective actions to prevent reoccurrence?)

# Action Suggested Responsibility Timing

1

2

3

4

5

OTHER COMMENTS / NOTES

INVESTIGATOR

First Name Surname

Contact Number Email
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